



Customer Name: Bennys Tacos
Westchester
Email: wc@bennystacos.com
Contact: 3106708226

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
203022	07 11 2026	07 11 2026	Not Completed	\$1,970.10

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :	7101 W Manchester Ave, Los Angeles, Bennys Tacos
Country :	Westchester, CA, 90045
State :	
City :	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	UNIT PORK SHOULDER BUTTS BONELESS AVG 21-23 LBS -SEABOARD / IBP	UNIT PORK SHOULDER BUTTS BONELESS AVG 21-23 LBS -SEABOARD / IBP	30	\$2.54	\$76.20
2	SLICED BEEF CHUCK ROLL MEXICAN 8 MM AVG 30 LBS	SLICED BEEF CHUCK ROLL MEXICAN 8 MM AVG 30 LBS	5	\$5.47	\$27.35
3	CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE FARM	CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE FARM	3	\$2.39	\$7.17
4	6KHPBK KIT HEAVY WEIGHT (6PCS) BLACK FORK KNIFE TEASPOON SALT&PEPPER IPLY 250 COUNT - WELLCHOICE	6KHPBK KIT HEAVY WEIGHT (6PCS) BLACK FORK KNIFE TEASPOON SALTPEPPER IPLY 250 COUNT - WELLCHOICE	3	\$25.20	\$75.60
5	MCX20 FRIES 5/16 MCCAIN CUT FRIES FANCY GRADE A EXTRA LONG FANCY 6X5 LBS. 30 LBS. CASE - MCCAIN	MCX20 FRIES 5/16 MCCAIN CUT FRIES FANCY GRADE A EXTRA LONG FANCY 6X5 LBS. 30 LBS. CASE - MCCAIN ABCD	3	\$39.06	\$117.18
6	WHITE CONTAINER 8 INCH HINGED LID TO-GO 1 COMPARTMENT 150 CT IN	WHITE CONTAINER 8 INCH HINGED LID TO-GO 1 COMPARTMENT 150 CT IN	3	\$29.02	\$87.06

	CASE (P88W) - WELLCHOICE	CASE (P88W) - WELLCHOICE			
	CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED	CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED			
7	MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	3	\$44.97	\$134.91
	(CUP) PORTION CUPS 1.5 OZ CLEAR	PORTION CUPS 1.5 OZ CLEAR 1.8X1.3			
8	1.8X1.3 INCH 2500 CT IN A CASE PC15C - WELLCHOICE	INCH 2500 CT IN A CASE PC15C - WELLCHOICE	2	\$31.22	\$62.44
9	BAG 6# WHITE BUNDLE BAG 500 CT IN CASE - DURO	BAG 6# WHITE BUNDLE BAG 500 CT IN CASE - DURO	2	\$23.03	\$46.06
10	SMALL KRAFT TWISTED HANDLE BAG 10X5X13 250 CT IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	SMALL KRAFT TWISTED HANDLE BAG 10X5X13 250 CT IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	2	\$36.00	\$72.00
11	DINNER NAPKIN 2 PLY WHITE 16.35x13.86 INCH 150 PCS/BAG 20 BAGS IN CASE (DN3001) - WELLCHOICE	DINNER NAPKIN 2 PLY WHITE 16.35x13.86 INCH 150 PCS/BAG 20 BAGS IN CASE (DN3001) - WELLCHOICE	2	\$37.38	\$74.76
12	20240 CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	2	\$1.65	\$3.30
13	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	2	\$36.44	\$72.88
14	(LIDS) PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2.5 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL02 - WELLCHOICE	PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2.5 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL02 - WELLCHOICE	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
15	SLICED PORK BUTTS BONELESS 8 MM AVG 30 LBS IN A CASE	SLICED PORK BUTTS BONELESS 8 MM AVG 30 LBS IN A CASE	2	\$2.99	\$5.98
16	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE & BIODEGRADABLE 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE & BIODEGRADABLE 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE	2	\$32.00	\$64.00
17	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED & DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	2	\$5.38	\$10.76

18	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	2	\$5.90	\$11.80
19	WHOLE CHICKEN 3 LBS & UP 22 HEADS CVP (VACUUM PACK) WITHOUT GIBLETS FRESH AVG 70 LBS CASE - GOLDEN ROD	WHOLE CHICKEN 3 LBS UP 22 HEADS CVP (VACUUM PACK) WITHOUT GIBLETS FRESH AVG 70 LBS CASE - GOLDEN ROD	2	\$1.54	\$3.08
20	BEEF BASE 12/16 OZ IN A CASE - MINORS	BEEF BASE 12/16 OZ IN A CASE - MINORS	1	\$98.81	\$98.81
21	MANDARIN NATURAL FLAVOR SODA 30/12.5 OZ (370 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE - JARRITOS (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)	MANDARIN NATURAL FLAVOR SODA 30/12.5 OZ (370 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE - JARRITOS (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)	1	\$37.87	\$37.87
22	UNIT SCOURING PADS (61521-ST) HEAVY DUTY 6X9 - SKYLINE	UNIT SCOURING PADS (61521-ST) HEAVY DUTY 6X9 - SKYLINE	1	\$9.50	\$9.50
23	UNIT SATIN LOTIONIZED PINK HAND SOAP HONEY & ALMOND FRAGRANCE 1 GAL - SKYLINE	UNIT SATIN LOTIONIZED PINK HAND SOAP HONEY ALMOND FRAGRANCE 1 GAL - SKYLINE	1	\$18.98	\$18.98
24	PAN DETERGENT DISHWASHING SOAP 5 GALLON BUCKET FOUR ACES - GREEN POT & - SKYLINE	PAN DETERGENT DISHWASHING SOAP 5 GALLON BUCKET FOUR ACES - GREEN POT - SKYLINE	1	\$35.95	\$35.95
25	TOTAL DEGREASER CONCENTRATED ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 4 GALLONS IN CASE - SKYLINE	TOTAL DEGREASER CONCENTRATED ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 4 GALLONS IN CASE - SKYLINE	1	\$31.85	\$31.85
26	UNIT RANCH DRESSING 1 GALLON - KRAFT	UNIT RANCH DRESSING 1 GALLON - KRAFT	1	\$24.11	\$24.11
27	GERMIDICIAL WITH BLEACH - 128OZ - 6UNITS PER CASE AROCEP	GERMIDICIAL WITH BLEACH - 128OZ - 6UNITS PER CASE AROCEP	1	\$33.06	\$33.06
28	TRASH BAG 55-60 GAL 36X58 1.2 MIL BLACK LLDPE CAN LINER 20 PCS/ROLL 5 ROLL/CASE (3658-LL12-BK) - WELLCHOICE	TRASH BAG 55-60 GAL 36X58 1.2 MIL BLACK LLDPE CAN LINER 20 PCS/ROLL 5 ROLL/CASE (3658-LL12-BK) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$35.36	\$35.36
29	UNIT TAPATIO HOT SAUCE 1 GALLON	UNIT TAPATIO HOT SAUCE 1 GALLON.....307	1	\$22.68	\$22.68
30	UNIT PAPRIKA POWDER 5 LB IN BAG TAURUS SPICE	UNIT PAPRIKA POWDER 5 LB IN BAG TAURUS SPICE	1	\$20.67	\$20.67

31	SANDWICH BAGS WHITE 6 X 0.75 X 6.5 INCH WAX GREASE RESISTANT # 18 2000 COUNT CASE - CALIFORNIA PAPER BAG	SANDWICH BAGS WHITE 6 X 0.75 X 6.5 INCH WAX GREASE RESISTANT # 18 2000 COUNT CASE - CALIFORNIA PAPER BAG	1	\$48.64	\$48.64
32	NITRILE DISPOSABLE EXAMINATION GLOVES EXTRA LARGE 4MIL (XY- D6000-XL) 1000 PCS IN A CASE	NITRILE DISPOSABLE EXAMINATION GLOVES EXTRA LARGE 4MIL (XY- D6000-XL) 1000 PCS IN A CASE	1	\$50.30	\$50.30
33	NITRILE BLACK DISPOSABLE EXAMINATION GLOVES MEDIUM 4MIL (XY-D6000-M) 1000 PCS IN A CASE - APSIC	NITRILE BLACK DISPOSABLE EXAMINATION GLOVES MEDIUM 4MIL (XY-D6000-M) 1000 PCS IN A CASE - APSIC	1	\$46.11	\$46.11
34	SOFT TOUCH #GR-626 TOWEL ROLL BROWN 600 FT - TOWEL BROWN ROLL	TOWEL ROLL .8113700626#1511 (SOFT TOUCH GR-626 BROWN ROLL TOWELS 600 FT EXTRA HEAVY .3107	1	\$29.87	\$29.87
35	10 INCH BAGASSE PFAS FREE 3 COMPARTMENT ROUND PLATE (YP103) 500 PCS IN A CASE - APS	10 INCH BAGASSE PFAS FREE 3 COMPARTMENT ROUND PLATE (YP103) 500 PCS IN A CASE - APS	1	\$62.95	\$62.95
36	OVAL PLATES 1 COMPARTMENT 10X12.5 INCH SUGARCANE WHITE PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE AND BIODEGRADABLE (RP10125W) 500 CT IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	OVAL PLATES 1 COMPARTMENT 10X12.5 INCH SUGARCANE WHITE PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE AND BIODEGRADABLE (RP10125W) 500 CT IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	1	\$76.86	\$76.86
37	KERNEL CORN WHOLE CAN 6/10 IN A CASE - JACKPOT	KERNEL CORN WHOLE CAN 6/10 IN A CASE - JACKPOT	1	\$39.91	\$39.91
38	(LIDS) PP PLASTIC FLAT LID FOR 8 OZ PAPER CONTAINER F96 (96mm) 1000 CT CASE (PSC-LD-96) - WELLCHOICE	PP PLASTIC FLAT LID FOR 8 OZ PAPER CONTAINER (96mm) 1000 CT CASE (PSC-LD-96) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$43.27	\$43.27
39	8 OZ WHITE PAPER FOOD SOUP CONTAINER 1000 CT CASE (PSC-08- 96) - WLC	8 OZ WHITE PAPER FOOD SOUP CONTAINER 1000 CT CASE (PSC-08- 96) - WLC	1	\$70.86	\$70.86
40	FOOD CONTAINER #4 TAKE-OUT BOX KRAFT PAPER (TGB-K4) 160 CT CASE - WELLCHOICE	FOOD CONTAINER #4 TAKE-OUT BOX KRAFT PAPER (TGB-K4) 160 CT CASE - WELLCHOICE	1	\$38.31	\$38.31
41	QUESO FRESCO CASERO FRESH CHEESE 4/4 LBS CASE - EL MEXICANO	QUESO FRESCO CASERO FRESH CHEESE 4/4 LBS CASE - EL MEXICANO	1	\$70.94	\$70.94

42	UNIT BEEF FLAP MEAT FRESH AVG 15 LBS	UNIT BEEF FLAP MEAT FRESH AVG 15 LBS	1	\$8.88	\$8.88
43	UNIT CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF AVG 30 LBS - MEXICAN BEEF	UNIT CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF AVG 30 LBS - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	1	\$4.76	\$4.76
44	SLICED BACON LAYER 18/22 FRESH 25 LBS CASE - KRUSE & SON	SLICED BACON LAYER 18/22 FRESH 25 LBS CASE - KRUSE SON	1	\$4.55	\$4.55
45	FISH SWAI BASA FILLETS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKONG	FISH SWAI BASA FILLETS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKONG	1	\$2.52	\$2.52

Sub Total \$1,970.10

Discount(brfood30) \$0.00

Shipping Charges \$0.00

Total Amount \$1,970.10

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

